        Solutions for Oil & Gas and Petrochemical Processing
P2MDV™ 2-VALVE, 4-VALVE
DOUBLE VENT MANIFOLD
1/8” Bore Double Vent Manifold
The P2MDV provides a double block on the
Vent/Calibrate connections for transmitters.
Designed for superior control of fugitive emissions,
it utilizes a double block for safety, and as

(OPTIONAL)
P2MDV™ 2-, 4-Valve Manifold
Model Numbering System
4 PPL-CAT-P2MDV-001
Code Description MIN. TEMP MAX. TEMP
A Aflas™  15°F  (-10°C) 400°F  (204°C)
V Viton™ -20°F  (-29°C) 400°F  (204°C)
T Teflon™ -65°F  (-54°C) 450°F  (232°C)
G Grafoil™
(SS Body)
(CS Body)
-70°F  (-56°C)
-70°F  (-56°C)
1000°F  (537°C)
800°F    (427°C)
Note: Grafoil™ is suitable for services in excess of 1000°F
in a non-oxidizing environment.
Use with Confidence, Parker Products Meet the
Following Specifications:
ASME B31.1 Power Piping
ASME B31.3 Process Piping
ASME B16.34 Valves - Flanged, Thread, and Welding End
API 598 Valve Inspection and Testing
MSS SP-25 Standard Marking Systems for Valves, Fittings
and Flange Unions
MSS SP-99 Instrument Valves
MSS SP-105 Instrument Valves for Code Applications
NACE MR0175 for all 316SS valves and A105CS body/
316SS bonnet (SC Material Code)
Parker Orifice
Size
Type Inlet
Size
Inlet Type Outlet
Size
Outlet Type Material Packing Seat Stem Tip
P 2=1/8” MDV2H
(2-Valve
Manifold)
FL=Flange 4=1/4” F=Female
NPT
SS=ASTM
       A182
       316/316L
A=Aflas™ Integral
(leave
blank)